
Open Events 2025 - 2026 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  This list is not exhaustive and there are other educational establishments not listed here. These dates were correct 
at time of printing; however, they are subject to change. It is recommended you check the dates on the provider websites. 
 

Avant Skills Academy (www.avant.ac.uk) 
Tel: 01482 253300 Email: apprenticeships@avant.ac.uk. All open events are taking place at Avant Skills 
Training Academy at 48 Jameson Street, Hull, HU1 3LS 
 
Weds 29th Oct 2025             Weds 26th Nov 2025         Weds 7th Jan 2026           Weds 18th Feb 2026 
10:00am - 5:00pm                   2:00pm - 7:00pm             2:00pm - 7:00pm               10:00am - 5:00pm 
 
Mon 30th March 2026          Tues 16th June 2026​    Weds 8th July 2026 
10:00am – 5:00pm                 10:00am - 4:00pm               10:00am - 5:00pm 
 

Bishop Burton College (www.bishopburton.ac.uk)    
Tel: 01964 553000. Email: enquiries@bishopburton.ac.uk   These are bookable open events and registration is 
through the website. 
 

Sat 18th Oct 2025 
10:00am - 1:00pm 
 
Sat 7th March 2026 
10:00am - 1:00pm 
 
 

East Riding College (www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk)    
Venue: Flemingate site, Beverley. Tel: 0345 120 0044.  Email: info@eastridingcollege.ac.uk.   
Registration is through the website. 
 
Tues 18th Nov 2025             Sat 24th Jan 2026​​ Wed 29th April 2026         Wed 10th June 2026 
5:00pm - 7:00pm                    10.00am – 12.00pm​ 5.00pm – 7.00pm​       5.00pm- 7.00pm​                    
 
 

Hull College (www.hull-college.ac.uk)     
Tel: 01482 329943. Email: info@hull-college.ac.uk. All open events are held at the Queens Gardens campus. 
To attend register on: https://www.hull-college.ac.uk/open-events 
 

Tues 7th Oct 2025 
5:30pm - 7:30pm 
 
Thurs 26th Feb 2026  
5:30pm - 7:30pm 

 

Hull Training & Adult Education – Construction Centre  (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/construction/) 
Tel: 01482 615349   Email: hulltrainingconstruction@hullcc.gov.uk  Nursery Grove, Portobello Street, HU9 5XT. The 
following are taster sessions. Please book in advance to attend.  
 

Fri 31st Oct 2025                Fri 20th Feb 2026                    Fri 10th April 2026              Fri 29th May 2026 
9:30am -1pm                      9:30am - 1pm                         09:30am – 1pm                   9:30am – 1pm 
 

Hull Training & Adult Education – Engineering Centre  (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/engineering/) 
Tel: 01482 615586  Email: tec.engagement@hullcc.gov.uk  Dane Park Road, Hull, HU6 9DX. 
 

TBC 
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Open Events 2025 - 2026 
 

 

Hull Training & Adult Ed, Business (www.hcctraining.ac.uk/business-and-management/) Tel: 01482 
614157. Craven Park Training and Enterprise Centre, Poorhouse Lane, Hull, HU9 5HE. Enquiries only. No O/Events. 
 

Humberside Engineering Training Association (www.heta.co.uk)      
Tel: 01482 826635. Email: admin@heta.co.uk  To attend an open event or taster session, register on the website which 
usually opens early October.  
 

Thurs 6th Nov 2025​ Thurs 11th Dec 2025      Thurs 15th Jan 2026    Thurs 26th Feb 2026 and Thurs 26th Mar 
2026 – two time slots available 5.00pm – 6.00pm and 6.00pm – 7.00pm.​  
 

Humber Energy Skills Training Academy (humberenergy.co.uk) 
Tel: 01482 251574.  Email: hesta.admin@dncolleges.ac.uk. Goulton Street, Hull, HU3 4DL.  
 

Weds 3rd Dec 2025​    Weds 11th Feb 2026​       Weds 17th June 2026        
4.30pm – 6.30pm​    4.30pm – 6.30pm​         4.30pm – 6.30pm​             
 
Ron Dearing UTC (www.rondearingutc.com)     
Tel: 01482 222299. Email: info@rondearingutc.com  To attend an open event, book a place on the website and check for 
early closing dates for applications. Please refer to website to apply. 
 

Thurs 2nd Oct 2025 
6.30pm – 8.00pm 
 
 

St Mary’s Sixth Form College (www.smchull.org)     
Tel: 01482 808878  Email: sm6apply@smchull.org. Please check college website for confirmation and details.  
 

Thurs 16th Oct 2025​            Tues 13th Jan 2026                     Sat 7th Feb 2026 
4.15pm – 7.30pm​            4.15pm – 6.45pm​ ​  9:30am - 12:00pm 
 
 

The Consortium Sixth Form (www.consortiumcollege.co.uk) 
Tel: 01482 630287 Email: info@consortiumcollege.co.uk 
 

  Wolfreton School – Thurs 9th Oct 2025  5-7pm​ ​ Hessle High School – Tues 14th Oct 2025 5-7pm 
 
 

Wilberforce College (www.wilberforce.ac.uk)     
Tel: 01482 711688.  Email: enquiries@wilberforce.ac.uk  To attend an open event, book a place on the college website.   
 

Weds 15th Oct 2025 
4.30pm – 7.00pm 
 

 

Wyke College (www.wyke.ac.uk)     
Tel: 01482 346347. Email: office@wyke.ac.uk To attend an open event, book a place on the college website. The 
application deadline is 22nd February 2026.  Applications made after this date cannot be guaranteed a place. 
 

Thurs 23rd Oct 2025 
5.00pm – 8.00pm 
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